
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed

1 Kapilendra Swain(RP) ANBPS5134M 02.02.2023 5,57,406      

5,57,406      TOTAL

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

ANNEXURE 6

Name of the corporate debtor: VISA RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/01/2023; List of stakeholders as on: 17/03/2023

SL NO. Name of creditor Identification 

No.

Details of Claims received



Amount of 

claim admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

% share in 

total 

amount of 

claims 

admitted

5,57,406         0.01         NIL

5,57,406         0.01         NIL

Remarks, 

if any

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

ANNEXURE 6

(Amount in ₹)

Name of the corporate debtor: VISA RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED; Date of commencement of liquidation: 03/01/2023; List of stakeholders as on: 17/03/2023

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any 

mutual 

dues, that 

may be set 

off

Amount of 

claim 

rejected

Amount of 

claim 

under 

verificatio

n


